
REV 6.7.2024 BK     Page 1 of 3 – TPR Declaration of Personal Service 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Code:          1067 
Name: __________________________ 
Address: __________________________ 
____________________________________ 
Telephone:  __________________________ 
Email:         __________________________ 
Self-Represented Litigant 

IN THE FAMILY DIVISION 
 OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 

 IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE 

In the Matter of the Parental Rights as to: 

___________________________________,  

 A Minor Child.  Case No.________________ 

________________________________________/ Dept. No _____________  

DECLARATION OF PERSONAL SERVICE 

(This form is to be completed by the person who served the documents) 

I, (name of person who served the documents) _______________________________________, 

declare (complete EVERY SECTION below):   

1. I am not a party to or interested in this action and I am over 18 years of age.

2. What Documents You Served. I served a copy of the ( check all that apply)

 Petition to Terminate Parental Rights

 Notice of Hearing to Terminate Parental Rights

 Other: _____________________________________________________________

3. Who You Served. I served (name): ____________________________________________

4. When You Served. I personally served the documents on (date you served the documents)

(month) ____________________________ (day) _________, 20____ at the hour of (time)

____:____  a.m  p.m.

/// 

/// 



REV 6.7.2024 BK     Page 2 of 3 – TPR Declaration of Personal Service 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

5. Where You Served. I personally delivered and left the documents with ( check one)

 The party to the case. I served the documents on the party at the location below.

(complete the details below)

____________________________________

____________________________________

____________________________________

 A person who lives with the party. This is a person of suitable age and discretion

who lives with the party, and I served them at their home.

(complete the details below)

____________________________________

____________________________________

____________________________________

 The parent’s nearest known relative who lives in Nevada.

(complete the details below)

____________________________________

____________________________________

____________________________________

 The minor child’s legal custodian or guardian.

(complete the details below)

____________________________________

____________________________________

____________________________________

/// 

/// 

Name of person served

Address where served 

City, State, Zip Code 

Name of person served

Address where served 

City, State, Zip Code 

Name of person served

Address where served 

City, State, Zip Code 

Name of person served

Address where served 

City, State, Zip Code 



REV 6.7.2024 BK     Page 3 of 3 – TPR Declaration of Personal Service 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

6. I am not required to be licensed under Chapter 648 of the Nevada Revised Statutes or

another provision of law because I am not engaged in the business of serving legal process

within the state of Nevada.

I DECLARE UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAW OF THE STATE 

OF NEVADA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT. 

This document does not contain the personal information of any person as defined by NRS 

603A.040. 

 DATED (month) _____________________________ (day) ________, 20_______. 

Server’s signature: _______________________________________ 

Server’s printed name: ____________________________________ 

Residential/Business address: ______________________________ 

City, State, Zip: __________________________________________ 

Server’s phone number: ___________________________________ 


	Your Name: 
	Your Address: 
	Your Address2: 
	Your Telephone Number: 
	The Minor Child's Name: 
	Case Number: 
	Department Number: 
	Petition to Terminate Parental Rights: Off
	Notice of Hearing to Terminate Parental Rights: Off
	Other: Off
	Other_1: 
	Name of Person Served: 
	Month: 
	Year: 
	Hour: 
	Minutes: 
	a: 
	m: Off

	p: 
	m: Off

	The party to the case: Off
	Name of person served_1: 
	City, State, Zip Code of where person was served: 
	Address where person was served: 
	A person who lives with the party: Off
	Name of person served_2: 
	Address where person was served_1: 
	City, State, Zip Code of where person was served_1: 
	The parent's nearest known relative who lives in Nevada: Off
	Name of person served_3: 
	Address where person was served_2: 
	City, State, Zip Code of where person was served_2: 
	The minor child's legal custodian or guardian: Off
	Name of person served_4: 
	Address where person was served_3: 
	City, State, Zip Code of where person was served_3: 
	Month_1: 
	Day: 
	Day_1: 
	Year_1: 
	Residential or business address: 
	City, State, Zip: 
	Server's phone number: 
	Your Email: 
	Name of person who served the documents: 


