1	Code: 1067 Name:									
2	Address:									
3	Telephone:									
4	Email: Self-Represented Litigant									
5										
6	IN THE FAMILY DIVISION OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA									
7	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE									
8	In the Matter of the Parental Rights as to:									
9 10	,									
10	A Minor Child. Case No									
12	/ Dept. No									
13										
14	DECLARATION OF PERSONAL SERVICE									
15	(This form is to be completed by the person who served the documents)									
16	I, (name of person who served the documents),									
17	declare (<i>complete EVERY SECTION below</i>):									
18	1. I am not a party to or interested in this action and I am over 18 years of age.									
19	2. <i>What Documents You Served</i> . I served a copy of the (<i>Check all that apply</i>)									
20	Petition to Terminate Parental Rights									
21	Notice of Hearing to Terminate Parental Rights									
22	□ Other:									
23	3. Who You Served. I served (name):									
24	4. <i>When You Served.</i> I personally served the documents on (<i>date you served the documents</i>)									
25	(<i>month</i>)(<i>day</i>), 20 at the hour of (<i>time</i>)									
26	: □ a.m □ p.m.									
27	///									
28	///									
	REV 6.7.2024 BK Page 1 of 3 – TPR Declaration of Personal Service									

Ш

1	5. Where	<i>You Served.</i> I personally delivered and left the documents with (X) <i>check one</i>)
2		The party to the case. I served the documents on the party at the location below.
3		(complete the details below)
4		Name of person served
5		Address where served
6		City, State, Zip Code
7		
8		<u>A person who lives with the party.</u> This is a person of suitable age and discretion
9		who lives with the party, and I served them at their home.
10		(complete the details below)
11		Name of person served
12		Address where served
13		City, State, Zip Code
14	_	
15		The parent's nearest known relative who lives in Nevada.
16		(complete the details below)
17		Name of person served
18		Address where served
19 20		City, State, Zip Code
20		The minor child's legal custodian or guardian.
21 22		(complete the details below)
22		
24		Name of person served
25		Address where served
26		City, State, Zip Code
27	///	
28	///	
	REV 6.7.2024 BK	Page 2 of 3 – TPR Declaration of Personal Service

1	6. I am not required to be licensed under Chapter 648 of the Nevada Revised Statutes or								
2	another provision of law because I am not engaged in the business of serving legal process								
3	within the state of Nevada.								
4									
5	I DECLARE UNDE	R PENALTY OF PERJUR	Y UND	ER THI	E LAW C	F THE STATE			
6	OF NEVADA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT.								
7	This document does not contain the personal information of any person as defined by NRS								
8	603A.040.								
9	DATED (month)		_(<i>day</i>)_		, 20	<u> .</u>			
10		Server's signature:							
11		Server's printed name: _							
12		Residential/Business add							
13		City, State, Zip:					-		
14		Server's phone number:							
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
	REV 6.7.2024 BK		F	Page 3 of 3 –	TPR Declar	ration of Personal Service	;		